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AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION SERVICES, AMEX (MIDDLE EAST) B.S.C.(C)
PO. BOX 2641, MANAMA, KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN.

INTERNATIONAL TEL: (+973) 17 557 557, FAX: (+973) 17 557 885 AMERICAN|
WWW.AMERICANEXPRESS.COM.BH/CENTURION EXPRESS|

REGULATED AND LICENSED BY THE CENTRAL BANK OF BAHRAIN AS A FINANCING COMPANY. ®



SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES

yllaillg pguupl Jgan

ANNUAL CARDMEMBERSHIP FEES

aygiudl a8lal ygAc ogu)

Basic Centurion Card

US$ 4,000/0MR 1,500 ol 940l g2 4,000

(US$ 4,200 or OMR 1,575 g1 4,200) uilo Jlyy 1,500

inclusive of VAT) iloé Yy 1,575 gl g yyol
Ul ol s ot

bl (guguiriiw ddlay

Which includes:

ol @Ulg

Additional Centurion Card

a18Lall (gyyguisiiaw &8ling

Centurion Supplementary Card x1

1x asyldl gy guinisow &@8lay

Platinum Supplementary Card x4

Ax asylil dyigill adlayJl

Additional Centurion Supplementary

Card (maximum of 6)

US$ 2,000 or OMR 750 o a0l g 2,000
(US$ 2100 or OMR 7875 ylgs 2.100) oz Uy 750
inclusive of VAT) @ilog Jly 7875 gl g4 ol

48lal &)l gy guiaiiow Wldlnag
(Wl 6 gis)

Additional Platinum Supplementary ~ Each additional Platinum Vg2 350 Juldo &dliay J4 44l dyli gl wldla
Cards (maximum of 4) Supplementary Card at Ll Dy 150/L4 50l (wlilay 4 5us)
US$ 350 or OMR 150 /94yl U9 367.5)

(US$367.5 or OMR 157.5 digaio gilod Jly 157.5
inclusive of VAT) (8L o]l oy bl e
Joining Fees US$ 3,800 or OMR 1,400 1,400 gi g4450l jlgs 3,800 roloaill pguy
(US$ 3,990 or OMR 1,470 1933,990) pulot Juy
inclusive of VAT) wiloé Jly 1470 gl 4 ol

(88laolldosdlldyn dionio
FEES, RATES AND CHARGES s ilg walazoll qogupl

Cash Access:

a6l ubgaudl

Transaction Fee on

4% (4.2% inclusive of 048]yt Wioiriio 4.2%) 4%

a8l ubgaull gde pguyll

Cash Withdrawal VAT)or US$150r OMR5  Jly 5 gl ghupol Ugs 15 gl (dlarsll
(US$15.750r OMR5.250  aupol figs 15.75 gi 4.29%) o
inclusive of VAT), whichever s digaio siloé Jly5.250 of
is higher el lod (@alaglagysll
Cash Withdrawal US$ 10,000 or /9450 V95 10,000 sl abgaudl
OMR 4,000 "~ wiloé Jly 4,000
every 30 days g 30 ys

Other Charges:

spall el

Charges on Overdue Balance

Monthly composite

Jar=0) doalpio dym 404

charge of 2.5% (effective 3% s Lo poduw 2.5%

25™ February 2025 will
change to 3%) of all
outstanding sums, in

addition to a late payment

fee of US$ 30 or OMR 12
(US$ 31.50r OMR 12.6
inclusive of VAT)

(2025 jljud 25 (10 hliel)
Slaudl ab gy ol
@i._g}.bi)”g) 30 dosiy

JUga 315 wiloc Jly 12 gi
@ilog Uy 12.6 gi papol

ol syl gle pguipll

Charges for Dishonoured Payment,
Cheque or Direct Debit

US$ 25/0MR 10
(US$ 26.25/

OMR 10.5 inclusive
of VAT)

wlly 10/|.1.ﬁJ}.o| 9525
oo duiloc wlly 10.5
(a9laoll doydll duya

daipoll wla il wlegdaoll pguy)
&xipoll juliboll ol 318l ogu) gl

Conversion Processing Fee for 2.80% (2.94% inclusive dionio 2.94%) 2.8% Wl o=l Jagai oguy
Non-Billing Currency Transaction of VAT) (a9LA ol doydll &gy Jwilgall éloc
Investigation Fee US$ 25 or OMR 10 /GAgpol [Ugs 25 G823l ogu
(US$ 26.25 or OMR 10.5 dioaio) grad Jly 100
inclusive of VAT) (@8laoll doydllduyyn
Reprinting of Statement Fee Free of Charge Gilao Giiialldclin salel ogu)
Centurion Living US$ 200 or OMR 80 Ly 80 g Liaypol i¥gs 200 89 jgan]l pac pguy
No-Show Fee (US$ 210 or OMR 84 ol Liaypol g 210) Lile U9yguiiaug sball

inclusive of VAT)

iy dioaio) Lilet Uy 84
(@8laoll doyll

Prada Wearable Replacement Fee

US$ 200 or OMR 80
(US$ 210 or OMR 84
inclusive of VAT)

ULy 80 ¢l Luaupol g2 200
g| LAA_J}.D| g1 210) Luiloe
Wy donio) Lilot Uy 84

<las)WU alylall Prada Jlaiuwl oguy

SUMMARY OF RETAIL
INSURANCE COVERAGE
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Retail Protection Insurance

Up to US$ 3,500 per
insured occurrence
and US$ 25,000 per
Cardmember in any
12 month period

Jal d\ﬁg}.ﬂi}ﬂg‘\ 3,500
)Ug)“25,000 9.dulllho
U5 &8l ) ol
Do 12 658

lyiioll los ol

Return Protection Insurance

Up to US$ 550
per item Up to
US$ 1,800

per year

L4gpol g 550 puin
Bia ;:3|9J| sl
Gyl Uga 1,800

danlgll diuwl)

a0l Wil dlen (uols

Online Fraud Protection Guarantee

Against unauthorised
charges

wlloleoll an wlihil
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SUMMARY OF COVER b2l yaslo
COVER il
Medical Expenses Up to US$ 5,000,000 5,000,000 s dynsi adnl ol
This insurance gives you @apol s syl pllell eylas gdagy uolill lin
emergency medical and hospital loaic gl wloan dal4ig 5)lall
treatment whilst abroad, including Wloan ells Goaiyg Jpaluo (jgis
air ambulance services if necessary. |)9Lw_o s lg ol ol &gl Wlew)l
If you are travelling alone, we will A8l anl gl lyan & Jupiunsd dang
arrange for a friend or relative to 200 s Yoo wlasy el wipawl
visit you in hospital, with expenses gl 58 ,é\i.__l}.oi).”g;
paid up to US$ 200 per night.

Car Rental Insurance Up to US$ 50,000 G o) &)Ll Lol Gaoli

Provides motor insurance when
renting a vehicle to cover you for

@ﬁJ)_ol 1Ug550,000

ayln i) Loy ladiuwl aie 8)bwd) JULY
audgguroll dulnsi adyull \_ulgaJI

collision, theft, and Supplemental a9l
Liability Insurance.

Cancellation/Curtailment Up to US$ 20,000 JUSCLITES allal <)
Refunds the cost of your trip if 9800109220000 gi ey nlls] elidny @illas gapiu Ggaw
you or your close family are ill or &y Ao 9l aloly ipwl a8l o Al
injured, and unable to travel. Joudl (o
Personal Belongings, Up to US$ 3,500 @5yl 93 3,500 i duass Sl @5lg dnlall alaliooll
Travel Documentation, per trip Up to US$ 700 e Jlollg asioll
Baggage & Money per item Aalgll gl a4l lgs 700 iyl asiollg clisiol dynss ;g3
Provides cover for you and your wli) wayei Jb o9 tniliginog
family's luggage and its contents, if Sl U5l a8yl ol
stolen or damaged while travelling.

Winter Sports Cover Upto JUSELTUES ayginill alabdl dudns
Provides cover if you have an accident ~ US$ 1,000 @40l Vg2 1,000

or are ill during your trip and registered
medical practitioner advises you not
to continue your winter sports activity.
Includes reimbursement of any pre-
paid winter sports hired equipment, lift
passes, or lessons.

ol dylal wayei Jlb @QQ_LJQS_J}QQJ
i)l uphll pldg wlilsy Wil yajo
bl blildnlgo paeydaniy
byl wlaeo @S Yoty (gl
uwgyllg dupell ayal opLu.u.oﬂ

Personal Accident Up to US$ 75,000 94005091 75,000 gia i G aa gl éalgall
Up to US$ 350,000 on g5350,000 guin dynss
a public vehicle aolellallnlgoll g4l
Legal Expenses Upto G duln i aydgilall oAl
US$ 50,000 G40l g 50,000
Legal Compensation Upto 1,000,000 guin dulnsi Ggilall Aayg=ill
US$ 1,000,000 G4yl jlga
Missed Departure Upto G dyln s alapllciygos
US$ 400* G4yl ligs *400
Travel Delay Upto G ) sl sl
US$ 400* G40l Jligs *400
Delayed Flight Departure, Flight Up to G dula s llapl el ay5lall 8] pual
Cancellation or Denied Boarding US$ 400* G4yl Ugs *400 535Uall Lg4) (o &ioll gl
Missed Connections Upto G duln i alnlgoll wllay juali
US$ 400* G4yl lgs *400
Baggage Delay/Luggage Lost Up to US$ 500 after G40l Uga 500 ginduhei  Ladudl)) Wilsall g dsioll ;s gl yab
(per person per trip) 4 hours and a further W925009 wilclw 4 12 (gl alayll 58 /aalgll
US$ 500 after 48 hours aclw 48 12y ga ol
if checked baggage asioll Jai ol 13)
has not arrived at your Wl @dawoll
destination. Joaglljlao
Special Sports dnlallaalyll
You and your family are also covered for medical expenses adall @l elipwl alj8lg clijh e @iy

and personal accidents when scuba diving (above 30m),
horse riding and windsurfing. However, some extreme sports
are not covered.

Please check your Terms and Conditions or call Centurion
Services for full details.

* All figures denote cover per person, per trip, after
8 hours delay.

Please read the full Terms and Conditions of this policy by
visiting www.americanexpress.com.bh/centurion for details of
cover provided.
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www.americanexpress.com.bh/centurion

For your added convenience, the complete Cardmember Agreement that governs Card usage, Card and Partner Benefits,
the Insurance Benefits, Emergency Assistance Coverage and the Schedule of Fees and Charges are available through the
Centurion website.

www.americanexpress.com.bh/centurion

CENTURION SERVICES

BAHRAIN
EGYPT

JORDAN
KUWAIT
LEBANON
OMAN

QATAR

UAE
INTERNATIONAL

8000 8055

(02) 248 01557
(02) 520 5557
1825225

(01) 977 877

800 77557

800 7557

800 7557

(+973) 17 557 557

8000 8055

(02) 248 01557
(02) 520 5557
1825225

(01) 977 877

800 77557

800 7557

800 7557

(+973) 17 557 557
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